



REVISION HISTORY				
REV	DESCRIPTION	ECN	DATE	APPROVED
I	ADDED WARNING LABELS	1813	08JN	NN
L	ITEM #17 LABEL-011 WAS LABEL-003	1876	20MR13	NN

  

Parts List				
QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	
1	C615-HD110	GROUNDING ROD AND CABLE ASSEMBLY	53	
1	LABEL-008	WARNING LABEL FOR OWNERS MANUAL	52	
1		OWNERS MANUAL - C850	51	
1	D-31-300C	METAL MALE DUST CAP	50	
2	LABEL-007	LOWER BAR INSTRUCTION STICKER	49	
1	C850-BOX	SHIPPING / TRANSPORT CONTAINER	48	
1	C850-22	CENTERING PLATE	47	
4	99-114-01-0504	SHOULDER BOLT 3/8 X 1/2"LG	46	
2	C100-21	SPRING	45	
2	99-157-00-0006	CHROME BALL 3/16	44	
1	C637-13	HOSE ASSEMBLY 17 LG	43	
1	D-30-300C	METAL FEMALE DUST CAP	42	
2	C850-18	ROD SEAL #11050, 1.38 X 1.12 X 0.12	41	
1	C850-03	HANDLE MANIFOLD	40	
1	C648-50	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE	39	
2	C850-16	PLUNGER 3/8-16UNC X 1-11/16LG	38	
2	C850-10	HANDLE GRIP	37	
2	C850-15	GAUGE PLATE	36	
2	99-114-00-0416	SHCS 5/16-18 X 2" LG	35	
2	C604-13	LOCK DOWN BOLT 8"	34	
2	C605-11	BARREL NUT	33	
2	99-163-00-1640	ROLL PIN 1/4 X 2-1/2" LG	32	
2	C612-11	GAUGE STOP BLOCK	31	
2	99-106-00-0510	SHCS 5/16-18 X 5/8"LG	30	
1	99-280-00-0606	NIPPLE 3/8 NPT TO 6 JIC 37	29	
2	99-218-00-0001	PIPE PLUG 1/16 NPT	28	
1	D-31-300	MALE HYD. CONNECTOR - THREADED	27	
1	99-209-00-0606	90DEG ELBOW 3/8MNPT X 3/8MNPT	26	
1	C641-11	MANIFOLD UPPER BAR	25	
2	99-490-90-0210U	O'RING #0210 (Urethane)	24	
8	99-106-00-0528	SHCS 5/16-18 X 1.75"LG	23	
1	D-30-300	FEMALE HYD. CONNECTOR - THREADED	22	
4	C850-14	BACK UP RING #0233	21	
4	99-490-90-0233	O'RING #0233 90 DURO	20	
2	C850-13	ROD SEAL TP016	19	
1	99-214-00-0606	90DEG ELBOW 3/8MNPT TO 3/8 FMPT	18	
1	LABEL-011	LABEL, FOOTAGE NAME PLATE	17	
2	C850-12	PISTON SEAL TP028	16	
2	99-119-08-0728	STUD ZINC PLATED 7/16-14UNC X 3.35 LG	15	
2	C850-11	BUSHING	14	
2	99-490-00-0024	O'RING #024	13	
2	99-490-00-0015	O'RING #015	12	
4	99-141-00-0007	WASHER 7/16 TYPE A NARROW	11	
2	99-138-00-0007	ACORN NUT 7/16-14UNC	10	
4	99-218-00-0002	PIPE PLUG 1/8 NPT	9	
4	99-120-00-0007	HEX NUT 7/16-14UNC	8	
2	C850-02	END CAP	7	
2	C850-07	PISTON ASM	6	
2	C850-06	CYLINDER ROD	5	
2	C850-08	CYLINDER BODY	4	
2	C850-05	ROD NUT	3	
1	C850-04	LOWER BAR	2	
1	C850-01	UPPER BAR	1	

DRAWN nguyenj	6/23/2009	<b>FOOTAGE TOOLS INC.</b>		
CHECKED				
QA		TITLE		
MFG		<b>C850-A1 ASSEMBLY DWG</b>		
APPROVED nguyenj		<b>8" HYD. SQUEEZE OFF TOOL</b>		
REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE		SIZE C	DWG NO C850-A1 REV L	REV L
		SCALE NTS	SHEET 1 OF 1	